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No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
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Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
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03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
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Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]
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extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
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ii. 
Plot 
No.
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Diostrict Tehsil 
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Ahlblockno 
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Slnomember
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Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)
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ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)
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proposed for 
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S.
No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
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Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
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Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
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n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
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Ahlblockno 
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LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)
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proposed for 
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constructi on

Father's 
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.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
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t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State
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Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]
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b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
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Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
the 

Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.
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Plot 
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LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)
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Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
the 

Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
Khatiya
n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
Town Wardid 
Ahlblockno 

Ahisubblockno 
AhislnoHHD 
Slnomember

[ Pucca(CC&Stone 
Slab)-01, Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/Ste
el Sheet, Iron, 

Tiled)-02, 
Katcha(Grass/thatch

ed/Mud/Plastic, 
tarpaulin, Wooden)-

03]

LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)

Details of land 
proposed for 

House 
constructi on

Father's 
Name/Husband
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S.
No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
the 

Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
Khatiya
n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
Town Wardid 
Ahlblockno 

Ahisubblockno 
AhislnoHHD 
Slnomember

[ Pucca(CC&Stone 
Slab)-01, Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/Ste
el Sheet, Iron, 

Tiled)-02, 
Katcha(Grass/thatch

ed/Mud/Plastic, 
tarpaulin, Wooden)-

03]

LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)

Details of land 
proposed for 

House 
constructi on

Father's 
Name/Husband

155 6 7 12 14

41 17
Husnaara 
Khatun

2
Md. 
Sakir 
Husain

Md. 
Abbas

0
0

0
6

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

9
4

3
0

2
7

5
0

9
5

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

B
a

irg
a

n
ia

S
ita

m
a

rh
i, B

ih
a

r

1 3 4

S
B

I, B
a

irg
a

n
ia

, 
S

B
IN

0
0

0
2

9
0

6

4 NO NO
[kkrk u0 

648

[ksljk 
u0 
3421

8
8

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
7

0
1

7
0

0
1

7
0

0
5

6
1

0
0

0
6

0
0

2

1

As Per 
Physical 
Veryficati
on Mud

42 17
Asbun 
Nesha

2
Md. 

Johaib
Shekh 
Basir

0
0

5
8

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

8
2

9
4

1
3

6
4

2
6

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

B
a

irg
a

n
ia

S
ita

m
a

rh
i, B

ih
a

r

1 3 4

S
B

I, B
a

irg
a

n
ia

, 
S

B
IN

0
0

0
2

9
0

6

4 NO NO
[kkrk u0 

648

[ksljk 
u0 
3435

8
8

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
7

0
1

7
0

0
1

7
0

0
5

6
1

0
0

5
8

0
0

2

3 NO

43 18
Pramila 

Devi
2

Achchel
al Ram

Raghub
ir Ram

0
0

1
6

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

9
5

7
2

8
8

8
8

9
0

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

B
a

irg
a

n
ia

S
ita

m
a

rh
i, B

ih
a

r

1 3 2

B
O

B
, B

a
irg

a
n

ia
, 

B
R

B
0

P
A

T
H

I
4 NO NO

[kkrk u0 
217

[ksljk 
u0 
3581

4
1

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
7

0
1

7
0

0
1

8
0

0
5

9
0

0
0

1
6

0
0

2

3 NO

44 18
Chhabila 

Ram
1

Lat. 
Bilat 
Ram

0
0

1
7

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

8
8

0
4

9
5

7
4

3
2

B
h

a
ku

ra
h

a
r

B
a

irg
a

n
ia

S
ita

m
a

rh
i, B

ih
a

r

1 3 2

A
L

L
A

B
A

H
A

D
, P

a
ch

ta
ki 

Y
a

d
u

, A
L

L
A

0
2

1
1

3
0

4

4 NO NO

[kkrk u0 
217

[ksljk u0 
3582

[kkrk 
u0 217
[ksljk 
u0 
3582

4
3

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
7

0
1

7
0

0
1

8
0

0
5

9
0

0
0

1
7

0
0

1

3 NO

45 19
Premkisho
r Kumar

1
Jamiril
al Sah

0
0

7
2

D
u

m
rw

a
n

a

9
9

5
5

7
7

6
6

3
6

D
u

m
rw

a
n

a

B
a

irg
a

n
ia

S
ita

m
a

rh
i, B

ih
a

r

1 3 1

B
O

B
, B

a
irg

a
n

ia
, 

B
R

B
0

P
A

T
H

I

4 NO NO
[kkrk u0 

2687

[ksljk 
u0 
7095

3
3

1
0

0
4

0
0

1
7

0
1

7
0

0
1

9
0

0
6

3
0

0
0

7
2

0
0

1

3 NO



S.
No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
the 

Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
Khatiya
n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
Town Wardid 
Ahlblockno 

Ahisubblockno 
AhislnoHHD 
Slnomember

[ Pucca(CC&Stone 
Slab)-01, Semi-
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Tiled)-02, 
Katcha(Grass/thatch

ed/Mud/Plastic, 
tarpaulin, Wooden)-

03]

LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)

Details of land 
proposed for 

House 
constructi on

Father's 
Name/Husband
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S.
No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
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More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
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Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
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n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
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Ahlblockno 
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AhislnoHHD 
Slnomember

[ Pucca(CC&Stone 
Slab)-01, Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/Ste
el Sheet, Iron, 

Tiled)-02, 
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ed/Mud/Plastic, 
tarpaulin, Wooden)-

03]

LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)
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constructi on

Father's 
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S.
No
.

Ward 
 No.

Name of 
head of 

the Family

Se
x

owners hip 
details of 
existing 
House

Type of the 
house based on 

roof type,
Caste

Number of 
year of stay 

in this 
Town/City 

as on

AHL-TIN No. As 
per SECC

Type of HHD 
based of roof type 

as per SECC

Reason 
for 

Didderen
ce in 

Column-
9 & 

column-
17

Remarks

1 2 3 4 8 9 11 13 16 17 18 19

Husband Father

i. 
Hous
e/Fla

t

ii. 
Name 
of the 
Street

iii. 
Mobile 

 No.

i. Name 
of the 
Street

ii. 
City

iii. 
Districi, 
 State

[Own-01, 
Rent-02, 

Otherwise-
03]

[ 
Pucca(CC&Ston

e Slab)-01, 
Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/
Steel Sheet, 
Tiled)-02, 

Katcha(Grass/tha
tched, tarpaulin, 

Wooden)-03]

[1eral-01, 
2-02, ST-
03, 4-04]

b. Name of 
Bank, 

Branch&IF2 
Code No.

[0 to 1Year-
01,1 to 3 

Years-02 3to 
5 Years-03, 
More than 5 

years-04]

If yes, 
the 

Details

If yes, then 
extent of 

area in Sq. 
mtrs.

i. 
Khatiya
n No.

ii. 
Plot 
No.

Shedule State 
Diostrict Tehsil 
Town Wardid 
Ahlblockno 

Ahisubblockno 
AhislnoHHD 
Slnomember

[ Pucca(CC&Stone 
Slab)-01, Semi-

Pucca(Asbestos/Ste
el Sheet, Iron, 

Tiled)-02, 
Katcha(Grass/thatch

ed/Mud/Plastic, 
tarpaulin, Wooden)-

03]

LIST OF BENIFICIARIES FOR " BENEFICIARY LED CONSTRUCTION UNDER HOUSING FOR ALL
Name of ULB:- Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania (Sitamairhi)

Present address Permanent Address Bank Details

Whether the family 
any House/Reside 
ntil land anywhere 
in India (Yes/No)

Details of land 
proposed for 

House 
constructi on

Father's 
Name/Husband

155 6 7 12 14

¼1½ izkekf.kr fd;k tkrk gS fd izi= ds lHkh LrHkksa esa vafdr lwpuk lgh ,ao izekf.kd gSA
¼2½ lwph esa vafdr ykHkqdksa dks pkyw fdlh vU; vkoklh; ;kstuk dk ykHk ugha feyk gSA
¼3½ lwph esa vafdr ykHkqdksa ds uke ;kstuk ds ekxZnf'kZdk esa vafdr fdlh vU; ?kVdksa dh YkkHkkFkhZ lwph esa ugh gSA Executive Officer

Nagar Panchayat, Bairgania


